ROHS COMPLIANT

MATERIAL:
MULTIPORT BLOCK:

ALIGNMENT PINS:

FINISH:

MULTIPORT BLOCK &

ALIGNMENT PINS:

PRODUCT DATA DRAWING

.3850£.0015

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
r=—2X .5825+.0015 —={ -~ | NRN39197 114 DAL

A | bcN4i74s 1015 sTW
= .4400+.0015 »

.2000+.0015
2X.1825+.0015

.0400+.0015

9X ©.207+.001

—= =~—2X.050+£.002

— 1O O
G o

.780+.003

.960+.002

.7340+.0015
.5460+.0015
.3580+.0015
.2190+.0015
N

lﬁ .090+.001

© 0 ] &

.0150+.0015

r .315+.002

e 1.118x.002 ————

r=-.400+.001 = t
r—-.559+.001

'

(.4875)

F 2005001 |
\ 3X 2-56 UNC-2B THRU
2X ©.064+.001 THRU

' .004+.002 X 45°
BOTH SIDES

[ \[J 085001

HENE

STAINLESS STEEL PER AMS-5640,
ALLOY UNS S30300, TYPE 1

STAINLESS STEEL PER ASTM A313
ALLOY UNS 830200, TYPE 302

PASSIVATED PER AMS-2700.

USE PIN CONTACT 3221-40047

2X 126

L 9X .093+.001[ 2.36+0.03 ]

MATERIAL: SEE NOTES
FINISH: SEE NOTES DECIMAL: X

PROPRIETARY

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL: $1/64 ANGULAR:X®  +1°0'
XX £15'
+.030
X +.010
SURFACE AREA:  N|/A XXX 2.005

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES
PER ASME Y14.5M - 1994

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [MILLIMETERS]

2) AL DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER PLATING,

3) BREAK CORNERS & EDGES 005 R. MAX.

4) CHAM. 15T & LA
ROUI

£2
3
3

DS,

INESS 63:MIL-STD-10.

6) DIA'S ON COMMON CENTERS TO BE CONCENTRIC
WITHIN 005 T.|

7) REMOVE ALL BURRS

SV Microwave, Inc.

2400 Centrepark West Drive, Suite 100
West Palm Beach, FL 33409

TITLE:

MULTIPORT MODULE 9 POS.

IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SV MICROWAVE, INC.
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